• Maximum Savings
• Trusted Quality
• Intelligent Connectivity
It’s like pulling
energy savings
out of thin air.
PREMIUM EFFICIENCY / PERFORMANCE
• Up to 4.01 UEF and 87 gallon FHR

C
DRAIN
VALVE
D
CONDENSATE
HOSE SIZE
REC
DRAIN
PAN
DIAMETER
(IN)
APPROX.
SHIP
WEIGHT
(LBS)
ASHPWH-40 40 37 66 3.58 4 27 $127 4,500 500 30 49.1 22 1/2 56 1/2 33 3/4 4 1/4 33 3/4 4 1/4 3/4 24 190
ASHPWH-50 50 45 68 3.75 4 27 $121 4,500 500 30 49.1 22 1/2 64 1/4 41 1/5 4 1/4 41 1/4 4 1/4 3/4 24 238
ASHPWH-65 65 62 78 3.85 4 27 $180 4,500 500 30 49.1 24 1/2 69 1/4 41 3/4 4 1/4 41 3/4 4 1/4 3/4 26 271
ASHPWH-80 80 73 87 4.01 4 27 $173 4,500 500 30 49.1 24 1/2 78 1/4 54 1/4 4 1/4 54 1/4 4 1/4 3/4 26 337
ASHPWH-40-B 40 37 66 3.40 3 27 $134 4,500 500 30 49.1 22 1/2 56 1/2 33 3/4 4 1/4 33 3/4 4 1/4 3/4 24 190
ASHPWH-50-B 50 45 68 3.49 3 27 $130 4,500 500 30 49.1 22 1/2 64 1/4 41 1/5 4 1/4 41 1/4 4 1/4 3/4 24 238
ASHPWH-65-B 65 62 79 3.68 3 27 $189 4,500 500 30 49.1 24 1/2 69 1/4 41 3/4 4 1/4 41 3/4 4 1/4 3/4 26 271
ASHPWH-80-B 80 73 87 3.81 3 27 $181 4,500 500 30 49.1 24 1/2 78 1/4 54 1/4 4 1/4 54 1/4 4 1/4 3/4 26 337
FLOOR TO
*Not included on -B models
SIZING GUIDE
MODEL